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SOKA IKEDA COLLEGE
OF ARTS & SCIENCE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to the University of Madras)

Date: 26.12.2023

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the number of placement of outgoing students and

students progressing to higher education during the last five years are as

follows:

Academic

Year

2022-2023

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

Number of
students

placed

176

131

09

1

10

Number of
students
progressing
to higher

education

120

154

156

126

129

Total

296

285

165

1

139

Principal

PRINCIPAL =
SOKA IKEDA COLLEGE OF ARTS

AND SCIENCE FOR WOMEN

Sethu Bhaskara Nagar, Madhanangkuppam, Chefifi6bd 48]

Tel : 044-2686 3177 | 9677717456 | Email : sokaikeda@rediffmail.com
Website: www.sokaikedacollege.in




SOKAIKEDA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to the University of Madras)
Chennai 600 099, Tamilnadu.

5.2.1. Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to
higher education during the last five years.

S. No. Parameter Link

Number of students placed during the
last five years. View

Number of students progressing to
2 higher education during the last five View
year.



https://sokaikedacollege.in/assets/NAAC/Criteria-V/5.2/5.2.1/SIC_5.2.1_Number_of_students_placed.pdf
https://sokaikedacollege.in/assets/NAAC/Criteria-V/5.2/5.2.1/SIC_5.2.1_Number_of_students_higher_Education.pdf

