

SOKA IKEDA COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to the University of Madras)

Date: 26.12.2023

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the number of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years are as follows:

Academic Year	2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019
Number of students placed	176	131	09	71	10
Number of students progressing to higher education	120	154	156	126	129
Total	296	285	165	197	139



Dr. Meera Murugesan

Principal

PRINCIPAL SOKA IKEDA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE FOR WOMEN

Sethu Bhaskara Nagar, Madhanangkuppam, Chefilal-600 099. Tel : 044-2686 3177 | 9677717456 | Email : sokaikeda@rediffmail.com Website: www.sokaikedacollege.in



5.2.1. Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years.

S. No.	Parameter	Link
1	Number of students placed during the last five years.	View
2	Number of students progressing to higher education during the last five year.	View